29.07. - 01.08.2010

Wittgenborn/Germany [*]\V, F1=]

MINI ROAD RACING

'8 European Championship

Mini Road Racing Mini Moto

Junior A Vogelsbergring 0,728 Km
Free Practice 4 No. 1-24 thursday 29.07.2010 14:50
Practice (10:00 Time) started at 14:50:01

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
5 45.829 +0.339 14:54:30.962 2 48.836 +0.912 14:52:24.305
(4) Tony Arbolino 6 45.490 14:55:16.452 3 48.903 +0.979 14:53:13.208
1 46.284 +2.265 14:51:28.280 7 46.285 +0.795 14:56:02.737 4 49.949 +2.025 14:54:03.157
2 44.799 +0.780 14:52:13.079 8 45.882 +0.392 14:56:48.619 5 48.511 +0.587 14:54:51.668
3 44.692 +0.673 14:52:57.771 9 46.182 +0.692 14:57:34.801 6 48.862 +0.938 14:55:40.530
4 44.211 +0.192 14:53:41.982 10 46.239 +0.749 14:58:21.040 7 49.990 +2.066 14:56:30.520
5 44.349 +0.330 14:54:26.331 u 46.174 +0.684 14:59:07.214 8 47.924 14:57:18.444
6 44.928 +0.909 14:55:11.259 12 45.675 +0.185 14:59:52.889
7 44.240 +0.221 14:55:55.499 13 46.808 +1.318 15:00:39.697 (5) Bryan Miletto
8 44.019 14:56:39.518 1 51.233 +2.997 14:51:34.698
9 44.956 +0.937 14:57:24.474 (13) Martin Gbelec 2 48.892 +0.656 14:52:23.590
10 44.287 +0.268 14:58:08.761 1 47.931 +1.820 14:51:31.365 3 49.718 +1.482 14:53:13.308
1 44.356 +0.337 14:58:53.117 2 47.568 +1.457 14:52:18.933 4 49,557 +1.321 14:54:02.865
12 44.062 +0.043 14:59:37.179 3 47.527 +1.416 14:53:06.460 5 48.892 +0.656 14:54:51.757
13 44.220 +0.201 15:00:21.399 4 47.282 +1.171 14:53:53.742 6 48.826 +0.590 14:55:40.583
5 47.504 +1.393 14:54:41.246 7 50.240 +2.004 14:56:30.823
(3) Lukas Tulovic 6 47.137 +1.026 14:55:28.383 8 48.323 +0.087 14:57:19.146
1 46.788 +2.051 14:51:29.195 7 46.853 +0.742 14:56:15.236 9 48.603 +0.367 14:58:07.749
2 45.365 +0.628 14:52:14.560 8 46.826 +0.715 14:57:02.062 10 48.236 14:58:55.985
3 45.042 +0.305 14:52:59.602 9 46.954 +0.843 14:57:49.016 1 48.759 +0.523 14:59:44.744
4 45.317 +0.580 14:53:44.919 10 46.961 +0.850 14:58:35.977 12 48.564 +0.328 15:00:33.308
5 44.928 +0.191 14:54:29.847 11 46.692 +0.581 14:59:22.669
6 45.261 +0.524 14:55:15.108 12 46.111 15:00:08.780 (20) Joey Hopman
7 45.847 +1.110 14:56:00.955 1 53.366 +4.760 14:51:38.288
8 45.067 +0.330 14:56:46.022 (22) Emanuele Tonasi 2 50.444 +1.838 14:52:28.732
9 45.050 +0.313 14:57:31.072 1 50.296 +4.179 14:51:34.220 3 50.132 +1.526 14:53:18.864
10 45.201 +0.464 14:58:16.273 2 46.945 +0.828 14:52:21.165 4 49.802 +1.196 14:54:08.666
11 45.112 +0.375 14:59:01.385 3 47.031 +0.914 14:53:08.196 5 50.267 +1.661 14:54:58.933
12 45.951 +1.214 14:59:47.336 4 46.385 +0.268 14:53:54.581 6 49.541 +0.935 14:55:48.474
13 44.737 15:00:32.073 5 46.513 +0.396 14:54:41.094 7 50.397 +1.791 14:56:38.871
6 46.831 +0.714 14:55:27.925 8 49.972 +1.366 14:57:28.843
(14) Celestino Vietti-Ramus 7 47.078 +0.961 14:56:15.003 9 49.826 +1.220 14:58:18.669
1 48.842 +3.677 14:51:33.647 8 46.729 +0.612 14:57:01.732 10 50.228 +1.622 14:59:08.897
2 46.311 +1.146 14:52:19.958 9 47.153 +1.036 14:57:48.885 1 49.933 +1.327 14:59:58.830
3 46.616 +1.451 14:53:06.574 10 46.867 +0.750 14:58:35.752 12 48.606 15:00:47.436
4 46.021 +0.856 14:53:52.595 11 46.780 +0.663 14:59:22.532
5 45.269 +0.104 14:54:37.864 12 46.117 15:00:08.649 (6) Moritz Schreyer
6 45.253 +0.088 14:55:23.117 1 53.440 +4.326 14:51:41.831
7 45,591 +0.426 14:56:08.708 (23) Joan Uvina Marti 2 50.713 +1.599 14:52:32.544
8 45.687 +0.522 14:56:54.395 1 48.553 +2.067 14:52:02.083 3 50.049 +0.935 14:53:22.593
9 45.176 +0.011 14:57:39.571 2 48.007 +1.521 14:52:50.090 4 49,552 +0.438 14:54:12.145
10 45.436 +0.271 14:58:25.007 3 47.523 +1.037 14:53:37.613 5 49.591 +0.477 14:55:01.736
11 45.298 +0.133 14:59:10.305 4 47.852 +1.366 14:54:25.465 6 49.149 +0.035 14:55:50.885
12 45.626 +0.461 14:59:55.931 5 47.207 +0.721 14:55:12.672 7 50.816 +1.702 14:56:41.701
13 45.165 15:00:41.096 6 48.495 +2.009 14:56:01.167 8 50.543 +1.429 14:57:32.244
7 46.642 +0.156 14:56:47.809 9 51.693 +2.579 14:58:23.937
(19) Luca Bernardi 8 46.675 +0.189 14:57:34.484 10 49.962 +0.848 14:59:13.899
1 48.795 +3.341 14:51:26.932 9 48.946 +2.460 14:58:23.430 11 49.114 15:00:03.013
2 46.264 +0.810 14:52:13.196 10 46.835 +0.349 14:59:10.265
3 45.827 +0.373 14:52:59.023 11 47.556 +1.070 14:59:57.821 (21) Pontus Lenander
4 46.081 +0.627 14:53:45.104 12 46.486 15:00:44.307 1 53.786 +1.812 14:51:41.634
5 45.920 +0.466 14:54:31.024 2 52.907 +0.933 14:52:34.541
6 45.454 14:55:16.478 (24) Filip Salac 3 51.974 14:53:26.515
7 46.241 +0.787 14:56:02.719 1 47.169 +0.623 14:51:29.972 4 52.430 +0.456 14:54:18.945
8 45.850 +0.396 14:56:48.569 2 46.778 +0.232 14:52:16.750 5 52.887 +0.913 14:55:11.832
9 46.050 +0.596 14:57:34.619 3 47.262 +0.716 14:53:04.012 6 53.092 +1.118 14:56:04.924
10 46.199 +0.745 14:58:20.818 4 46.546 14:53:50.558 7 52.452 +0.478 14:56:57.376
1 46.297 +0.843 14:59:07.115 5 47.061 +0.515 14:54:37.619 8 1:03.314 +11.340 14:58:00.690
12 45.731 +0.277 14:59:52.846 6 1:33.546 +47.000 14:56:11.165 9 53.911 +1.937 14:58:54.601
13 45.959 +0.505 15:00:38.805 7 47.352 +0.806 14:56:58.517 10 53.380 +1.406 14:59:47.981
8 2:08.308 +1:21.762 14:59:06.825 11 53.425 +1.451 15:00:41.406
(2) Dennis Foggia 9 50.616 +4.070 14:59:57.441
1 47.868 +2.378 14:51:26.997 10 46.573 +0.027 15:00:44.014
2 46.241 +0.751 14:52:13.238
3 45.838 +0.348 14:52:59.076 (12) Jonas Hahle
4 46.057 +0.567 14:53:45.133 1 50.470 +2.546 14:51:35.469
Chief of Timekeeping Mrs. Monika Riehmers: Orbits
Clerk of the Course Mr. Christian T. Schneider:
Jury President Mr. Giinther Zaritsch: www.mylaps.com
EMN 12/1 /A Licensed to: Camp Company GmbH
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